Senior Officials N Start date of trip Duration of Visit | Destination

Laurence Rocke!
Laurence Rocke!
Laurence Rocker
Laurence Rocke!
Laurence Rocke!
Laurence Rocke!
Laurence Rocke!
Laurence Rocker
Laurence Rocke!
Laurence Rocke!

2023-10-02
2023-10-17
2023-10-24
2023-10-30
2023-11-06
2023-11-16
2023-11-20
2023-11-27
2023-11-30
2023-12-11
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Purpose of trip  Mode of transpor

London, Coventr Working out of L¢ Rail, Car, Air

London, UK
London, UK
London, UK
London, UK
Glasgow, UK
London, UK
London, UK
Paris, France
London, UK

Working out of L Rail, Car, Air
Working out of L¢ Rail, Car, Air
Working out of L¢ Rail, Car, Air
Working out of L Rail, Car, Air
Visit to the Glasg Rail, Car

Working out of L¢ Rail, Car, Air
Working out of L Rail, Car, Air
Visit to the Frenc Rail, Car, Air
Working out of L« Rail, Car, Air



Class of travel Accommodation/ Other (including | Total cost, includ Total Cost of Use

Economy £17.48 Nil Return £423.89 Nil Return
Economy £ 184.58 Nil Return £ 521.52 Nil Return
Economy £ 215.20 Nil Return £ 545.49 Nil Return
Economy £204.15 Nil Return £ 397.81 Nil Return
Economy £ 213.60 Nil Return £ 529.33 Nil Return
Economy £4.90 Nil Return £47.50 Nil Return
Economy £ 186.85 Nil Return £574.99 Nil Return
Economy £210.75 Nil Return £ 528.62 Nil Return
Economy £18.90 Nil Return £454.54 Nil Return

Economy £179.40 Nil Return £517.13 Nil Return



