Senior Officials N	Start date of trip	Duration of Visit	Destination	Purpose of trip	Mode of transpor
Laurence Rockey	2023-10-02	5	London, Coventry	Working out of Lo	Rail, Car, Air
Laurence Rockey	2023-10-17	2	London, UK	Working out of Lo	Rail, Car, Air
Laurence Rockey	2023-10-24	2	London, UK	Working out of Lo	Rail, Car, Air
Laurence Rockey	2023-10-30	2	London, UK	Working out of Lo	Rail, Car, Air
Laurence Rockey	2023-11-06	2	London, UK	Working out of Lo	Rail, Car, Air
Laurence Rockey	2023-11-16	1	Glasgow, UK	Visit to the Glasg	Rail, Car
Laurence Rockey	2023-11-20	2	London, UK	Working out of Lo	Rail, Car, Air
Laurence Rockey	2023-11-27	2	London, UK	Working out of Lo	Rail, Car, Air
Laurence Rockey	2023-11-30	2	Paris, France	Visit to the Frenc	Rail, Car, Air
Laurence Rockey	2023-12-11	2	London, UK	Working out of Lo	Rail, Car, Air

Class of travel	Accommodation/	Other (including	Total cost, includ	Total Cost of Use
Economy	£ 17.48	Nil Return	£ 423.89	Nil Return
Economy	£ 184.58	Nil Return	£ 521.52	Nil Return
Economy	£ 215.20	Nil Return	£ 545.49	Nil Return
Economy	£ 204.15	Nil Return	£ 397.81	Nil Return
Economy	£ 213.60	Nil Return	£ 529.33	Nil Return
Economy	£ 4.90	Nil Return	£ 47.50	Nil Return
Economy	£ 186.85	Nil Return	£ 574.99	Nil Return
Economy	£ 210.75	Nil Return	£ 528.62	Nil Return
Economy	£ 18.90	Nil Return	£ 454.54	Nil Return
Economy	£ 179.40	Nil Return	£ 517.13	Nil Return